PRECISION SCREEN PRINTING EQUIPMENT
WORKHORSE PRODUCTS
WORKHORSE PRODUCTS
SCREEN PRINTING EQUIPMENT BUILT FOR THE FUTURE
Our graphics based Orbital Programming is the easiest way to use multiple
revolutions for high flash requirements, up to 9 revolutions per job!
From the web-based portal, machine owners can see an overview of each
machine and vital daily statistics for each machine.  Then, by clicking on a

a standard screen printing screen.
If you know how to screen print, then you know how to install this
numbering system.
Once the N-Series frame is loaded into your rear-mount press, changing
or sliding your screen is easy. With a simple tilt and slide, snap in and
out, adjusting and cleaning has never been so fast.
Check out all the N-Series packages for details on the N-1, N-2 and N-4
head assemblies.
The more heads you have on your carousel press, the quicker your jobs.
2-Color Number
System shown on
Odyssey O2100B (not
included)
Features:
   Four head numbering system
   Four numbering screens
   Four squeegees
Features:
   Single head numbering system
   Four numbering screens
   Two squeegees
SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT
AND ACCESSORIES6
Model Number
VP-1824
Part Number 12513
Depth x Width
18" X 24"
46 cm x 61 cm
Power Requirements 12V 110AC
Model Number
GR-1616
Part Number 12512
Max Print Size
16" X 16"
41 cm x 41 cm
Dimensions (W x D)
16" X 16"
41 cm x 41 cm
Model Number
SD-10
Part Number SD-10
Max Screen Size
25" X 36"
63 cm x 91 cm
Power Requirements 115V, 60HZ, 22 AMPS
Dimensions (H x W x D)
35" X 43" X 35"
89 cm x 110 cm x 89 cm
p.30 800.778.8779  :  602.437.2305  workhorseproducts.com p.31
WORKHORSE
SD-10 SERIES
SCREEN DRYING
CABINET
This unit is designed to eliminate problems
associated with the screen preparation
process. Problems such as dust and foreign
materials caught in the emulsion, the
application of block out and labor costs
to repair pinholes and imperfections, and
inconsistent drying times to name a few. The
SD-10 will save you time, money and improve
your overall screen quality. Its versatility to
hold a variety of screen sizes, function as a